Notice of Public Hearing

INQUIRY INTO SERIOUS INJURY AND DEATH IN

TIME

2.00pm

3.30pm

3.45pm
4.15pm
4.45pm

THE WORKPLACE
Monday, 16 February 2004

Jubilee Room, Parliament House, Sydney

WITNESS POSITION AND ORGANISATION

Mr Anthony Hampson
Mrs Robyn McGoldrick
Ms Sue Baxter

AFTERNOON TEA

Mr Stephen Keenan OHS Manager, Baseline P/L
Mrs Rosalie Jardine
Mr Denis and Mrs Sharon Rees

For further information please contact the Committee Officer on 02 9230 3546.



