Notice of Public Hearing

INQUIRY INTO SERIOUS INJURY AND DEATH IN THE WORKPLACE

Monday, 16 February 2004

Jubilee Room, Parliament House, Sydney

TIME	WITNESS	POSITION AND ORGANISATION
2.00pm	Mr Anthony Hampson	
	Mrs Robyn McGoldrick	
	Ms Sue Baxter	
3.30pm	AFTERNOON TEA	
3.45pm	Mr Stephen Keenan	OHS Manager, Baseline P/L
4.15pm	Mrs Rosalie Jardine	
4.45pm	Mr Denis and Mrs Sharon Rees	

For further information please contact the Committee Officer on 02 9230 3546.